General information about company

Scrip code 513488

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE387D01025

Name of the company

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar 87N Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % of Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. & ’ class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of aid aid- nderlvin shares held total no. of shares
ACBOY | shareholder shareholders | P'C P paic-up v ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
) (D) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VID = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) o Class eg: | Class | % of
V) X egy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 990613 990613 29.91 990613 990613 |29.91
Group
(B) Public 4143 2320877 2320877 70.09 2320877 2320877 | 70.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4152 3311490 3311490 100 3311490 3311490 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\Iltllmber of
No. Of as a % Number of ares
0. ine full . pledged or .
No. Of Sh assuming Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
o No. of anes conversion of otherwise
Shar : Underlyin : shares (XII) Number of
e Shares YME 1 convertible encumbered
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ., (XIII) equity shares
Lty shareholder | Outstanding gl convertible SEOmileR (5 held in
I) : Outstanding . percentage of A .
( (D) convertible securities ) h sa As a % |dematerialized
securities liacans and No. Of d1lqted Share % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) W ¢ capital) (XD= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (XB:I)’I‘?H) S (VID+H(X) As a (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
via % of ey held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 29.91 990613
Group
(B) Public 70.09 1864678 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2855291 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully e lOf .- Total nos. ?harfeholclhng asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rt y Beh(e Sares | shares held 0 ISR, ©
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7/ 0
(I1I) shares held ; AV)+(V)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eo- | Class .
(Iv) held (V) Gy (A+B+C2) X & |88 I 1otal | Voting
°gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) Ui ldine. 5/ limain 8 500053 500053 15.1 500053 500053 | 15.1
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 490560 490560 14.81 490560 490560 | 14.81
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 990613 990613 29.91 990613 990613 |29.91
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 990613 990613 |29.91 990613 990613 |29.91
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share | ;5 5 1188368 1188368 | 35.89 1188368 1188368 | 35.89
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
(h) Resident Individuals | 6 1028148 1028148 31.05 1028148 1028148 | 31.05
holding nominal share




capital in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

. Non Resident Indians
(M) (NRIs) 14 9008 9008 0.27 9008 9008 | 0.27
Q)] Bodies Corporate 27 56766 56766 1.71 56766 56766 1.71
(m) Any Other (specify) |43 38587 38587 1.17 38587 38587 1.17
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4143 2320877 2320877 70.09 2320877 2320877 | 70.09
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 4143 2320877 2320877 70.09 2320877 2320877 | 70.09
(2)+(B)(3)*+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4152 3311490 3311490 100 3311490 3311490 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4152 3311490 3311490 100 3311490 3311490 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or i ation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | b ered ui tv shar
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) cquity shares
Sr. . . » held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a) Shares (@) |Shares cgtegory c.gtegory c'g‘Fegory
of (A+B+C2) beld held (b) O
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.1 500053
(d) 14.81 490560
Sub-Total (A) 2991 990613
(D
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2991 990613
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(@) 35.89 | 761639 0 E 0




(h) 31.05 1028148 0 0 0
6) 0.27 9008 0 0 0
M 1.71 27366 0 0 0
(m) 1.17 38517 0 0 0
(Sf)b‘TOtal (B) 70.09 1864678 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 70.09 1864678 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 2855291

Total (A+B+C 100 2855291

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lachman Sajnani
HUF

Anil Lachman
Sajnani

Ashish Lachman
Sajnani

Kirtee Anil
Sajnani

Lachman Sobhraj
Sajnani

Aryan Anil
Sajnani

Anil Lachaman
Sajnani Huf

PAN (II)

AAAHLO0553P

AAJPS8478D

AETPAS773P

ACTPB2821R

AAIPS3518B

LACPS8632K

AAFHA3045N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

153157

149703

110727

32000

30713

20753

1500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

153157

149703

110727

32000

30713

20753

1500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.52

3.34

0.97

0.93

0.63

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

153157

149703

110727

32000

30713

20753

1500

Class eg:y

Total

153157

149703

110727

32000

30713

20753

1500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.63

4.52

3.34

0.97

0.93

0.63

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.52

3.34

0.97

0.93

0.63

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

153157

149703

110727

32000

30713

20753

1500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Minu Lachman Sajnani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMEPS9868A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500

500053

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1500

500053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

15.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1500

500053

Class eg:y

Total

1500

500053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

15.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

15.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500

500053

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bholenath Developers Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACB2050Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

490560

490560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

490560

490560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.81

14.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

490560

490560

Class eg:y

Total

490560

490560




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.81

14.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.81

14.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

490560

490560




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hitesh Ramji Javeri

Kailashben Ashokkumar Patel

Mahendra Girdharilal

Parshotam Narumal Manghnani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPJ4691H

ALLPP4693C

AAAPW1327L

AFZPM1941C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

164597

47569

73493

700000

985659

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

164597

47569

73493

700000

985659

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.97

1.44

2.22

21.14

29.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

164597

47569

73493

700000

985659

Class eg:y

Total

164597

47569

73493

700000

985659

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.97

1.44

222

21.14

29.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.97

1.44

222

21.14

29.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

164597

47569

73493

700000

985659

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







