General information about company	General information about company								
Scrip code	513488								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE387D01025								
Name of the company	SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number o	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	g shares held $(VII) = (IV) +$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	neid (IV) shares neid (V) (V)+ (VI) (V)	(V)+ (VI)			Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	990613			990613	29.91	990613		990613	29.91
(B)	Public	4143	2320877			2320877	70.09	2320877		2320877	70.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4152	3311490			3311490	100	3311490		3311490	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securitio	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	of Underlying er Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.91					990613			
(B)	Public				70.09					1864678	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2855291	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se			ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	500053			500053	15.1	500053		500053	15.1
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	490560			490560	14.81	490560		490560	14.81
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	990613			990613	29.91	990613		990613	29.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	990613			990613	29.91	990613		990613	29.91
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4053	1188368			1188368	35.89	1188368		1188368	35.89
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	6	1028148			1028148	31.05	1028148		1028148	31.05

	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	14	9008			9008	0.27	9008	9008	0.27
(1)	Bodies Corporate	27	56766			56766	1.71	56766	56766	1.71
(m)	Any Other (specify)	43	38587			38587	1.17	38587	38587	1.17
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4143	2320877			2320877	70.09	2320877	2320877	70.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		4143	2320877			2320877	70.09	2320877	2320877	70.09
С	Table IV - Statement sh	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)		4152	3311490			3311490	100	3311490	3311490	100
Total (A+B+C)		4152	3311490			3311490	100	3311490	3311490	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	Of No. of Shares Underlying tanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Outstanding Securities and Percentage of diluted share Outstanding Securities and Percentage of diluted share Outstanding Securities and Percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
A	Table II - State	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				15.1					500053			
(d)				14.81					490560			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.91					990613			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				29.91					990613			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	nstitutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				35.89					761639	0	0	0

(h)				31.05					1028148	0	0	0
(i)				0.27					9008	0	0	0
(1)				1.71					27366	0	0	0
(m)				1.17					38517	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				70.09					1864678	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				70.09					1864678	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2855291			
Total (A+B+C				100					2855291			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lachman Sajnani HUF	Anil Lachman Sajnani	Ashish Lachman Sajnani	Kirtee Anil Sajnani	Lachman Sobhraj Sajnani	Aryan Anil Sajnani	Anil Lachaman Sajnani Huf	
PAN (II)	AAAHL0553P	AAJPS8478D	AETPA5773P	ACTPB2821R	AAIPS3518B	LACPS8632K	AAFHA3045N	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	153157	149703	110727	32000	30713	20753	1500	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	153157	149703	110727	32000	30713	20753	1500	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.52	3.34	0.97	0.93	0.63	0.05	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	153157	149703	110727	32000	30713	20753	1500	
Class eg:y								
Total	153157	149703	110727	32000	30713	20753	1500	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	4.52	3.34	0.97	0.93	0.63	0.05	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding								

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.52	3.34	0.97	0.93	0.63	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	153157	149703	110727	32000	30713	20753	1500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promote

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	8								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Minu Lachman Sajnani	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AMEPS9868A	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500	500053							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500	500053							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	15.1							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1500	500053							
Class eg:y									
Total	1500	500053							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	15.1							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding									

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	15.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1500	500053
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Shareholder type Promoter

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bholenath Developers Private Limited					
PAN (II)	AAACB2050Q	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	490560	490560				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	490560	490560				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.81	14.81				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	490560	490560				
Class eg:y						
Total	490560	490560				

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.81	14.81		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.81	14.81		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	490560	490560		

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	eason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Kailashben Ashokkumar Patel	Mahendra Girdharilal	Parshotam Narumal Manghnani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPJ4691H	ALLPP4693C	AAAPW1327L	AFZPM1941C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	164597	47569	73493	700000	985659
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	164597	47569	73493	700000	985659
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.97	1.44	2.22	21.14	29.76
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	164597	47569	73493	700000	985659
Class eg:y					
Total	164597	47569	73493	700000	985659
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.97	1.44	2.22	21.14	29.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XI)	convertible							
Underlying Outstanding Underlying Und	securities (X)							
Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
% assuming full conversion of diluted share capital) (XI)= (No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Sub-categorization of shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.97	1.44	2.22	21.14	29.76		
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Sub-categorization of shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Sub-categorization of shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under	No. (a)							
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Sub-categorization of shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under	As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Reason for not providing PAN Sub-categorization of shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	164597	47569	73493	700000	985659		
Sub-categorization of shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under	Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	Reason for not providing PAN							
	Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0	Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
	Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

